PHDDD015906

(Requestor's Name)						
(Addreșs)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
(Boodmont Humbol)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
r						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
J .						
Office Use Only						



09/12/14--01017--006 **87.50

1

.....

14 SEP 12 PH 1:54

,7

15 1C

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

2

1

SUBJECT: KNIGHT BOOKKEEPING SERVICES, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

e.	•
🗖 \$78.75 ·	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
•	& Certificate of
<i>t</i>	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED

FROM: RICHARD H KNIGHT

Name (Printed or typed)

2023 N. CARPENTER ROAD

Address

TITUSVILLE, FLORIDA 32796

City, State & Zip

321-267-8161

Daytime Telephone number

RKNIGHT39@EARTHLINK.NET

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	ARTICLES OF INCO In compliance with Chapter 607 and/c	or Chapter 621, F		-
ARTICLE I N The name of the corpo		EPING SE	ERVICES, INC	
ARTICLE II P	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address		ہے۔ Mailing address, if differe	ent is
<u> </u>	RPENTER ROAD			- v
TITUSVILLE	E, FLORIDA 32796	<u> </u>		ALE
ARTICLE III PU The purpose for whic	URPOSE th the corporation is organized is:	VIDE BO	OKKEEPING S	SEF
· · · ·				
		·····		
ARTICLE IV SI	HARES 100			
ARTICLE IV SI The number of shares	HARES of stock is: 100			
The number of shares	of stock is:			
The number of shares	of stock is:	Name and Title:	YNEZ KNIGHT, S	SE
The number of shares	of stock is:	Name and Title: Address:	YNEZ KNIGHT, S 1580 LIBERTY TI	
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V II</u> Name and T	of stock is:	Name and Title: Address:		RE
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V II</u> Name and T	of stock is:	Name and Title: Address:	1580 LIBERTY T	RE
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V II</u> Name and T Address	of stock is:	Name and Title: Address:	1580 LIBERTY TI TITUSVILLE, I	RE FL
The number of shares ARTICLE V II Name and T Address Name and Tit	of stock is:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	1580 LIBERTY TI TITUSVILLE, I	RE FL
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V II</u> Name and T Address	of stock is:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	1580 LIBERTY TI TITUSVILLE, I	FL
The number of shares ARTICLE V II Name and T Address Name and Tit	of stock is:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	1580 LIBERTY TI TITUSVILLE, I	FL
The number of shares ARTICLE V II Name and T Address Name and Tit	of stock is:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	1580 LIBERTY TI TITUSVILLE, I	FL
The number of shares ARTICLE V IN Name and T Address Name and Tin Address	of stock is:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	1580 LIBERTY TI	

ı T

|

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address			
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> forida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of RICHARD H KNIGHT 1580 LIBERTY TREE ROAD	the registered agent is:	14 SEP 12 MULANASSE
ARTICLE VII	TITUSVILLE, FL 32796		PH I:54
The <u>name and ac</u>	Idress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	RICHARD H KNIGHT		
Address:	1580 LIBERTY TREE ROAD		
	TITUSVILLE, FL 32796		

Required Signature/Registered Agent

ç

Ş

9/8/2014 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Falacici 14. K_____ Required Signature/Incorporator

9/8/2014 Date

(conti.)

 $\gamma_{\rm ext}$

I